
Past tense— 
Regular vs. Irregular Verbs 

P.3 



How to form a past tense verb? 
 -ed is added to the end of most verbs to form the past tense 

                     過去式的動詞尾是要加ed。 

上星期的功課提到，
過去式動詞加甚
麼…不知道有多少
同學猜到呢? 

是否所有動詞
加ed就可以了? 

不是所有都加
ed的。我們一
齊想想… 

Miss Lo: 上面兩位小朋友有甚麼分別?? 
You: 小女孩守規則，而小男孩沒有守規。 
Miss Lo: 對了!!!行為有分規則和不規則，原來動詞都有的。 



Regular 規則                   vs.         不規則動詞Irregular Verbs 

jump → jumped 
  
call → called 
 
watch → watched 

 Irregular verbs are verbs that do not form their past tense 
by adding -d or -ed. 

 Irregular verbs change when they move from present to 
past tense. 



    Irregular verbs are verbs that do not form their past tense by adding 
-d or -ed. 
 
Irregular verbs change when they move from present to past tense. 

 

不規則動詞
Irregular Verbs 

such as: 
 write → wrote,                             eat → ate,                               run → ran 



Regular 規則                   vs.         不規則動詞Irregular Verbs 

• The family ____ the zoo. (visit) 

• He ____ to his dentist appointment this afternoon. (go) 

visitvisited gowent 



不規則動詞Irregular Verbs 
 
1. Teacher: drink my milk.  

    Student: Yesterday, I drank my milk.  

 

 

 

2. Teacher: ride my bike.  

    Student: Yesterday, I rode my bike. 



What did you do yesterday?  
 輕鬆時間:故事&聽歌… 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tGWiowdjnHk 

下面是學習過去式動詞: 

請小朋友列印規則及不規則動詞的工作紙來給老師看看，小朋友是否
已經掌握了… 
記得喔: 
 

過去式規則動詞，動詞後面要
加ed，而不規則動詞會變成 

不一樣 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tGWiowdjnHk

